

CS No. : 11346/16

M/S Arora & Associates Realty Ltd. vs. Bina Minj

20.02.2017

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.
Proxy counsel for defendant.

Matter, as stated, is likely to be compromised. On request put up for report of compromise on 01.05.2017. On request date is changed to 04.05.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
20.02.2017