

C.S. No. 11346/16

M/s Arora and Associates Realty Ltd. vs. Bina Minj

04.05.2017

Present : Counsel for both the parties.

Some more time is requested for finalisation of
compromise. On request, adjourned for 04.09.2017.

SAVITA RAO
ADJ-01/WEST/04.05.2017