

CS 11346/16
MS ARORA ASSOCIATES REALTY LTD
Vs.
BINA MINJ

16.01.2019

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Anil Sethi Counsel for Plaintiff
As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 23.04.2019

(Reader)
16.01.2019