

Civil Suit NO. 11346/16
MS ARORA ASSOCIATES REALTY LTD Vs. BINA MINJ

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing
03-12-2020

Present : Sh Anil Sethi, Ld Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh Gagandeep Singh, Id Counsel for the defendant.

Ld Counsel for the defendant seeks time to file reply to the application under order 7 rule 14 CPC and under order 14 rule 5 CPC.

Put up for reply / arguments on **03-03-2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/THC
03-12-2020