

CS No. 11346/16

M/s Arora Associates Vs. Bina Minj

03.03.2021

Present : Sh. Anil Sethi, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Clerk of the ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Clerk of the ld. Counsel for the defendant seeks an adjournment on the ground that main counsel is not well. Granted.

Put up for filing reply, if any and arguments on application U/o VII rule 14 CPC and U/o XIV rule 5 CPC on 22.03.2021.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/03.03.2021