

Civ DJ 11346/16

MS ARORA ASSOCIATES REALTY LTD Vs. BINA MINJ

16.10.2024

Present: Sh. Anil Sethi, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Satvinder Singh, Ld counsel for defendant.

Some more time is being sought for exploring the possibility of settlement.

Put up for report of settlement/PE on 06.12.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/16.10.2024