

15 Civ DJ 125/2016 11346/16
MS ARORA ASSOCIATES REALTY LTD Vs. BINA MINJ

12.01.2026

Present : Plaintiff present through VC.

Sh. Satvinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant along with
defendant.

Ld. Counsel for both the parties submit that mediation has
failed.

At request, put up for PE on 21.01.2026, 22.01.2026 and
23.01.2026.

SUSHEEL BALA DAGAR
DISTRICT JUDGE-08
WEST/DELHI/12.01.2026